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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BAKKERS, Jamila ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 25-11-86
2 BAVELAAR, Anne SC AMSTERDAM NED 25 12-02-91
3 BERENDS, Carmen ROBBSCHERMEN NED 9 26-03-94
4 BOONE, Kelly SC DEN BOSCH NED 1 12-01-92
5 DE JONG, Cheryl SC DEN BOSCH NED 3 03-01-95
6 DE RIDDER, Irma PALLÓS NED 14 08-04-74
7 DE WIJN, Day SC DEN BOSCH NED 7 26-06-98
8 GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME NED 19-01-97
9 HENSEN, Kayli TSV RAPIER NED 4 09-02-93
10 HOM, Ans DE JORDAAN NED 21 16-10-64
11 HUGHES, Samantha DON QUICHOTE NED 10 23-07-82
12 JANS, Linda SC DEN BOSCH NED 18 08-05-01
13 KARDOL, Klaartje ROBBSCHERMEN NED 25-06-04
14 KEMMERLING, Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG NED 17 09-11-73
15 KERSKES, Malika FENCING ERMELO NED 27 23-09-02
16 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair SC DEN BOSCH NED 16 01-09-00
17 KROESE, Katelijn SC AMSTERDAM NED 15 01-10-01
18 KROESE, Roos ROBBSCHERMEN NED 5 12-12-96
19 OBSTER, Ellen DON QUICHOTE NED 6 16-01-94
20 REINECKE, Liset DE JORDAAN NED 27-08-62
21 RENTIER, Anouk DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 30 09-04-94
22 TERZOPOULOS, Marlies SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED 20 20-08-93
23 TULEN, Carmel SC AMSTERDAM NED 2 26-07-94
24 TULEN, Lola SC DEN BOSCH NED 8 31-08-92
25 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 11 12-08-98
26 VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED 19 20-05-71
27 VAN SCHIE, Maaike ROBBSCHERMEN NED 22-08-02
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 BOONE, Kelly SC DEN BOSCH NED 1 Exempt from this round
2 TULEN, Carmel SC AMSTERDAM NED 2 Exempt from this round
3 DE JONG, Cheryl SC DEN BOSCH NED 3 Exempt from this round
4 HENSEN, Kayli TSV RAPIER NED 4 Exempt from this round
5 KROESE, Roos ROBBSCHERMEN NED 5 Exempt from this round
6 OBSTER, Ellen DON QUICHOTE NED 6 Exempt from this round
7 DE WIJN, Day SC DEN BOSCH NED 7 Exempt from this round
8 TULEN, Lola SC DEN BOSCH NED 8 Exempt from this round
9 BERENDS, Carmen ROBBSCHERMEN NED 9
10 HUGHES, Samantha DON QUICHOTE NED 10
11 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 11
12 DE RIDDER, Irma PALLÓS NED 14
13 KROESE, Katelijn SC AMSTERDAM NED 15
14 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair SC DEN BOSCH NED 16
15 KEMMERLING, Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG NED 17
16 JANS, Linda SC DEN BOSCH NED 18
17 VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED 19
18 TERZOPOULOS, Marlies SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED 20
19 HOM, Ans DE JORDAAN NED 21
20 BAVELAAR, Anne SC AMSTERDAM NED 25
21 KERSKES, Malika FENCING ERMELO NED 27
22 RENTIER, Anouk DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 30
23 VAN SCHIE, Maaike ROBBSCHERMEN NED
24 BAKKERS, Jamila ZAAL KARDOLUS NED
25 KARDOL, Klaartje ROBBSCHERMEN NED
26 REINECKE, Liset DE JORDAAN NED
27 GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME NED
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Strip 8

14:30

Referee(s):

BAVELAAR, Anne SC AMSTERDAM / NED

KERSKES, Malika FENCING ERMELO / NED

KOOIMAN, Anne Clair SC DEN BOSCH / NED

BERENDS, Carmen ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

REINECKE, Liset DE JORDAAN / NED

GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME / NED

KEMMERLING, Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG / NED

Strip 9

14:30

Referee(s):

JANS, Linda SC DEN BOSCH / NED

KARDOL, Klaartje ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

HUGHES, Samantha DON QUICHOTE / NED

KROESE, Katelijn SC AMSTERDAM / NED

TERZOPOULOS, Marlies SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED

RENTIER, Anouk DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

Strip 10

14:30

Referee(s):

VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

BAKKERS, Jamila ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED

DE RIDDER, Irma PALLÓS / NED

HOM, Ans DE JORDAAN / NED

VAN SCHIE, Maaike ROBBSCHERMEN / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BOONE, Kelly SC DEN BOSCH NED Exempt from this round
2 TULEN, Carmel SC AMSTERDAM NED Exempt from this round
3 DE JONG, Cheryl SC DEN BOSCH NED Exempt from this round
4 HENSEN, Kayli TSV RAPIER NED Exempt from this round
5 KROESE, Roos ROBBSCHERMEN NED Exempt from this round
6 OBSTER, Ellen DON QUICHOTE NED Exempt from this round
7 DE WIJN, Day SC DEN BOSCH NED Exempt from this round
8 TULEN, Lola SC DEN BOSCH NED Exempt from this round
9 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair SC DEN BOSCH NED 6 1,00 28 12 +16 Advanced
10 RENTIER, Anouk DELFT FENCING CLUB NED 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
11 BERENDS, Carmen ROBBSCHERMEN NED 5 0,83 27 18 +9 Advanced
12 DE RIDDER, Irma PALLÓS NED 4 0,80 23 12 +11 Advanced
13 JANS, Linda SC DEN BOSCH NED 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
14 BAVELAAR, Anne SC AMSTERDAM NED 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
15 HUGHES, Samantha DON QUICHOTE NED 3 0,60 22 18 +4 Advanced
16 HOM, Ans DE JORDAAN NED 3 0,60 22 19 +3 Advanced
17 BAKKERS, Jamila ZAAL KARDOLUS NED 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
18 VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED 2 0,40 19 21 -2 Advanced
19 TERZOPOULOS, Marlies SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
20 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
21 GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME NED 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
22 REINECKE, Liset DE JORDAAN NED 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
23 KROESE, Katelijn SC AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,20 15 19 -4 Advanced
24 VAN SCHIE, Maaike ROBBSCHERMEN NED 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
25 KERSKES, Malika FENCING ERMELO NED 1 0,17 20 26 -6 Eliminated
26 KEMMERLING, Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG NED 1 0,17 16 26 -10 Eliminated
27 KARDOL, Klaartje ROBBSCHERMEN NED 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Eliminated
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SC DEN BOSCH / NED

ZAAL KARDOLUS / NED

DE JORDAAN / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

(12) VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline
FENCING CLUB ALMERE / NED

LA PRIME / NED

PALLÓS / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

DE JORDAAN / NED

SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

DON QUICHOTE / NED

(10) VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie
SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED

DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED
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Seed Name Club Country Notes
1 BOONE, Kelly SC DEN BOSCH NED Advanced
2 TULEN, Carmel SC AMSTERDAM NED Advanced
3 DE JONG, Cheryl SC DEN BOSCH NED Advanced
4 HENSEN, Kayli TSV RAPIER NED Advanced
5 KROESE, Roos ROBBSCHERMEN NED Advanced
6 OBSTER, Ellen DON QUICHOTE NED Advanced
7 DE WIJN, Day SC DEN BOSCH NED Advanced
8 TULEN, Lola SC DEN BOSCH NED Advanced
9 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair SC DEN BOSCH NED Advanced
10 RENTIER, Anouk DELFT FENCING CLUB NED Advanced
11 BERENDS, Carmen ROBBSCHERMEN NED Advanced
12 DE RIDDER, Irma PALLÓS NED Advanced
13 JANS, Linda SC DEN BOSCH NED Advanced
14 HOM, Ans DE JORDAAN NED Advanced
15 VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED Advanced
16 TERZOPOULOS, Marlies SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR NED Advanced
17 BAVELAAR, Anne SC AMSTERDAM NED Eliminated
18 HUGHES, Samantha DON QUICHOTE NED Eliminated
19 BAKKERS, Jamila ZAAL KARDOLUS NED Eliminated
20 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline FENCING CLUB ALMERE NED Eliminated
21 GROENEVELD, Ilse LA PRIME NED Eliminated
22 REINECKE, Liset DE JORDAAN NED Eliminated
23 KROESE, Katelijn SC AMSTERDAM NED Eliminated
24 VAN SCHIE, Maaike ROBBSCHERMEN NED Eliminated
25 KERSKES, Malika FENCING ERMELO NED Eliminated
26 KEMMERLING, Anyuta ASV VAN DEN BERG NED Eliminated
27 KARDOL, Klaartje ROBBSCHERMEN NED Eliminated
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SC DEN BOSCH / NED

SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

PALLÓS / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

TSV RAPIER / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

DE JORDAAN / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

DON QUICHOTE / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

(15) VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie
SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED
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Table C (8)

SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

PALLÓS / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

DE JORDAAN / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

(10) VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie
SCHERMEN R'DAM ZAÏR / NED
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ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

PALLÓS / NED

DON QUICHOTE / NED
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Table E (8)

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

PALLÓS / NED

ROBBSCHERMEN / NED

TSV RAPIER / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

SC DEN BOSCH / NED

DELFT FENCING CLUB / NED

SC AMSTERDAM / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BOONE, Kelly NED 12-01-92
2 DE JONG, Cheryl NED 03-01-95
3T TULEN, Carmel NED 26-07-94
3T KROESE, Roos NED 12-12-96
5 HENSEN, Kayli NED 09-02-93
6 TULEN, Lola NED 31-08-92
7 RENTIER, Anouk NED 09-04-94
8 DE RIDDER, Irma NED 08-04-74
9 OBSTER, Ellen NED 16-01-94
10 DE WIJN, Day NED 26-06-98
11 KOOIMAN, Anne Clair NED 01-09-00
12 BERENDS, Carmen NED 26-03-94
13 JANS, Linda NED 08-05-01
14 HOM, Ans NED 16-10-64
15 VAN DER PUTTEN, Nathalie NED 20-05-71
16 TERZOPOULOS, Marlies NED 20-08-93
17 BAVELAAR, Anne NED 12-02-91
18 HUGHES, Samantha NED 23-07-82
19 BAKKERS, Jamila NED 25-11-86
20 VAN DEN BERGH, Eveline NED 12-08-98
21 GROENEVELD, Ilse NED 19-01-97
22 REINECKE, Liset NED 27-08-62
23 KROESE, Katelijn NED 01-10-01
24 VAN SCHIE, Maaike NED 22-08-02
25 KERSKES, Malika NED 23-09-02
26 KEMMERLING, Anyuta NED 09-11-73
27 KARDOL, Klaartje NED 25-06-04
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 A B C D E Semi Final


